
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

UNADILLA VALLEY SPORTS CENTER - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 11 OF 24 - JULY 14-15, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

129 V. Mckiddie  656.6951

280 D. Plotts  757.1742

79 J. Marsack  457.1743

823 C. Morrison  457.2654

263 C. Charbonneau  657.4085

177 C. Blose  957.8996

360 J. Cook  757.9427

927 T. Sewell  758.1048

724 W. Bryant  958.1379

566 L. Martin  858.24410

431 J. Brothers  558.29811

366 T. Addy  558.33312

251 A. Woskob  958.46413

275 M. Dowell  758.50114

204 C. Wisniewski  658.62915

523 D. Gills  458.74616

405 D. Pepoon  758.78117

705 F. Smith  858.86118

216 J. Boothroyd  759.09719

591 O. Fascelli  759.17720

576 C. Boyd  559.26921

408 P. Lamb  959.41722

799 T. Auten  659.50023

61 J. Dostal  759.50624

282 M. Leavitt  859.61325

594 C. Sanner  659.77726

197 J. Bryant  81:00.10227

998 C. Lykens  91:00.27028

822 R. Price  31:00.32629

650 P. Letendre  91:00.38730

423 D. Kump  41:00.97231

964 J. Poulin  81:01.28932

558 J. Bracken  51:01.60733

293 H. Francois  71:01.81134

437 C. Prenderville  51:04.37035

833 T. Stavac  81:05.60236

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

129 V. Mckiddie  533.7831

823 C. Morrison  333.9712

79 J. Marsack  934.2793

705 F. Smith  734.4564

523 D. Gills  834.5195

927 T. Sewell  834.5576

360 J. Cook  534.5967

204 C. Wisniewski  634.7958

251 A. Woskob  534.8329

799 T. Auten  734.88810

280 D. Plotts  834.92011

263 C. Charbonneau  634.93912

566 L. Martin  834.96613

724 W. Bryant  735.01214

282 M. Leavitt  935.26715

177 C. Blose  935.32316

408 P. Lamb  435.34017

822 R. Price  735.35218

197 J. Bryant  435.50519

275 M. Dowell  235.52820

594 C. Sanner  435.58021

366 T. Addy  535.60322

405 D. Pepoon  635.70723

216 J. Boothroyd  735.82424

431 J. Brothers  836.01425

558 J. Bracken  736.04226

61 J. Dostal  436.04627

591 O. Fascelli  736.07828

964 J. Poulin  836.21729

576 C. Boyd  836.26530

423 D. Kump  936.33431

998 C. Lykens  536.59632

293 H. Francois  736.60233

650 P. Letendre  936.67334

437 C. Prenderville  539.29535

833 T. Stavac  840.33536

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

823 C. Morrison  443.4241

61 J. Dostal  643.8812

280 D. Plotts  644.0283

129 V. Mckiddie  644.1484

927 T. Sewell  944.1695

177 C. Blose  944.2006

79 J. Marsack  744.2217

204 C. Wisniewski  444.2728

360 J. Cook  544.3559

263 C. Charbonneau  744.41510

523 D. Gills  544.50111

282 M. Leavitt  844.51012

724 W. Bryant  644.65813

566 L. Martin  944.67614

251 A. Woskob  844.71515

705 F. Smith  744.75116

799 T. Auten  744.75717

275 M. Dowell  844.93818

822 R. Price  1045.01219

594 C. Sanner  745.02320

431 J. Brothers  545.12921

408 P. Lamb  645.13622

405 D. Pepoon  845.30623

366 T. Addy  645.35524

216 J. Boothroyd  745.79125

576 C. Boyd  745.96226

650 P. Letendre  946.02227

197 J. Bryant  346.31828

591 O. Fascelli  946.43529

558 J. Bracken  446.65130

423 D. Kump  846.66331

293 H. Francois  946.74032

964 J. Poulin  746.89533

998 C. Lykens  747.35634

833 T. Stavac  549.85435

437 C. Prenderville  650.74836
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